You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ S-11L10C33-M5T1U : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
S-11L10C33-M5T1U Details PDF
S-11L10C33-M5T1U
Manufacturer Part Number: S-11L10C33-M5T1U
Manufacturer/Brand: SII Semiconductor Corporation
Part of Description: IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 0.15A SOT23-5
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number S-11L10C33-M5T1U
Manufacturer SII Semiconductor Corporation
Description IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 0.15A SOT23-5
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 3.65V
Package / Case SC-74A, SOT-753
Supplier Device Package SOT-23-5
Voltage - Output 3.3V
Current - Output 150mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.19V @ 100mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
S-11L10D09-I6T2U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LIN 0.9V 0.15A SNT-
6A(H)
S-11L10C32-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.2V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10D10-I6T2U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1V 0.15A SNT-
6A(H)
S-11L10C29-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.9V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C31-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.1V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10D08-I6T2U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LIN 0.8V 0.15A SNT-
6A(H)
S-11L10D09-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 0.9V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C28-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.8V 0.15A
SOT23-5
12062C152JAT2A AD45018-REEL ADS8865IDRCR AP3502FMTR-G1 AS1121A-BQFT
BLM21AH102SN1D C3225CH2E103K160AA CGA5L2NP02A223J160AA CM1406-04DF DD600S17K3-B2
FDS8934A-NL FST3125M G978F11U GRM155R60J684ME19J H-A100S2
H11AA2SR2M HMC165S14 IDT74FCT163374APA IP4284CZ10-TBR IRF624SPBF
IRFZ48ZS IRLHS6276TR2PBF. LD39015M33R LP38693MP-1.8 LT4363IS-2#PBF
LTC4211CMS MB89637RPF-G-1466E1 MC100ELT24DR2 MIC2341-2YTQ OV09665-V26T
P4SMA15A-AU_R2 PA0184NLT PE4150MLAB-Z PIC16LF1827-I/SS REG113NA-3/3K
SG2500GX23 SMF6.5A-TP SML-P36RGB1W3 SSM6K407TU STK654-430D
TD81F04KDC TJA1010T/N1 TMPF7N60G TS12A4516DBVRG4 UPA2716AGR-E1-AT
VI-B6N-CU-01 VI-JND-EW(48-85) VI-JTM-MX VUI72-12NO1 XR16V2750IL-F